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HOW TO WEAR

@ Try different sizes for optimal
sealing and audio performance.  yg o

* Ear Tip Sound Settings available in the app

®

Ambient Sound Control (1

ANC a



FIRST TIME USE

"

Ghost Edition



POWER ON & CONNECT

3

’ ON
ON \\\. Fast Pair

0 L4 0

Others Android™ Windows 10 vi1803+
Bluetooth O JBL Tune Flex 2 $ Bluetooth X
JBLTuneFlex2  connected (D) UBL Tune Flex 2 will New JBL Tune Flex 2 found If
1 PP ices linked with thisis youn device, connect toit.
‘ my account@gmail.com
Choose "UBL Tune Flex 2"

to connect.

h

* Compatible with Android
phones running 6+

[ comece o P

Microsoft Swift Pair



DUAL CONNECT + SYNC

v
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L R
Stereo mode

©

7

L/R

Mono mode



MULTI-POINT CONINECTION L[

® Tap x 1 e Hold (5s)



CONTROLS @“\

@ANO‘ ; @Amb\'ent Awane* -l P e
o ° oo oo
@ TalkThru* Ear Tip Sound Settings**
000 + eumm
o0
(/= &2 (/= &%
L X ] -— o0 -—
- Bixby/Siri®/Others e Bixby/Siri®/Others
-— -—

eTapx1l @@ Tapx2 eeeTgpx3 em®Hold (2s)

* Enable advance controls by connecting your JBL TUNE FLEX 2 to JBL Headphones app.
** Select the ear tips you are using for the best sound performance.



VOICEAWARE




POWER OFF
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FACTORY RESET




DO MORE WITH THE APP

< JBL Tune Flex2.

Ambient Sound Control (1)
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Gestures
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call Control
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Equalizer ©
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CHARGING
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LED BEHAVIORS -O-

o "iE C

* BT connecting - qee D Low battery

* BT connected od e @ Chanrging

* BT not connected o00 m Fully charged




TECH SPEC

P54 ‘

CE

Model:

Driver size:
Power supply:
Earbud:

Earbud (Ghost Edition):

Charging case:

Charging case (Ghost Edition):
Earbud battery type:
Charging case battery type:
Charging time:

Music playtime with BT on and ANC off:
Music playtime with BT on and ANC on:

TUNE FLEX 2

12 mm/ 0.47" Dynamic Driver
SV=1A

4.4 g per pc (8.8 g combined)

0.0097 Ibs per pc (0.0194 Ibs combined)

4.2 g per pc (8.4 g combined)

0.0093 Ibs per pc (0.0186 Ibs combined)

32.99/0.0725 Ibs

35.29/0.0776 Ibs

Lithium-ion battery (S5mAh/ 3.85V)
Lithium-ion battery (545mAh/ 3.85V)
2 hrs from empty

Upto 12 hrs

Upto8hrs

Talk time with ANC off:
Talk time with ANC on:
Frequency response:
Impedance:

Sensitivity:

Maximum SPL:
Microphone sensitivity:
Bluetooth version:
Bluetooth profile version:

Bluetooth transmitter frequency range:

Bluetooth transmitter power:
Bluetooth transmitter modulation:
Maximum operation temperature:

Upto5hrs

Upto4.5hrs

20 Hz-20kHz

13 ohm

98 dB SPL@1 kHz

95dB

-38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz

53

A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8
2.4 GHz - 2.4835 GHz
<10dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C
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CONTENU DE LA BOITE

XS (EMBOUTS D'OREILLES OUVERTS)
S/M/L(EMBOUTS D'OREILLES ISOLANTS)
APPLICATION

Obtenez de contrdle et de

Ambient Aware (perception de
Ienvironnement)*

TalkThru (Conversation)*
Bixby/Siri®/Autres

personnalisation de votre expérience
découte avec cette application gratuite.
CCOMMENT LES PORTER

Essayez les différentes tailles pour
une isolation et des performances
audio optimales.

*Paramétres sonores des embouts
disponibles dans [application
PREMIERE UTILISATION
ALLUMAGE ET CONNEXION

Autres

Choisissez la connexion &

«JBLTune Flex 2.

* Compatible avec les téléphones.
Android utilisant au moins une version 6
DUAL CONNECT + SYNC

Mode stéréo | Mode mono
CCONNEXION MULTIPOINT

2 appareils maximum

Toucherx 1| Appuyer (55)
(COMMANDES

ANC(RBA)*

Toucherx 1 |Toucher x2 | Toucherx3 |
Appuyer (25)
*Activez

SPEC. TECHNIQUES
Modele :

Taille de haut-parleur :
Alimentation électrique :
Ecouteurs :

Ecouteurs (Ghost Edition):

Boitier de charge :
Boitier de charge (Ghost Edition)
Type de batterie des écout

en connectant vos JBLTUNE FLEX 2 &
I'application JBL Headphones E.
** Sélectionnez les embouts doreilles
que vous utlisez pour obtenir les
meilleures performances sonores.
VOICEAWARE

ARRET

REINITIALISATION D'USINE
Toucherx 2 | Appuyer (55)

PLUS DE POSSIBILITES AVEC
L'APPLICATION

CHARGE

SIGNIFICATIONS DES TEMOINS
Connexion BT

BT connecté

BT non connecté

Batterie faible

Charge

(Charge complete

Typede bateriedu ot decharge:

TUNE FLEX2

Ham par\eurdynam\quedelzmm/04

1 4 g p\e(e [8 8 combinés) /

0,0097 Ibs piece (0,0194 Ibs combinés)
4,2 g piece (8,4 g combinés) /

0,0093 Ibs piéce (0,0186 Ibs combinés)
32,99/0,0725 Ibs

35,29/0,0776 Ibs

Batterie lithium-ion (55 mAh /3,85 V)

Batterie lthium-ion (545 mAh /385 V)

P ge:
Autonomie de lecture de musique
avec BT actif et RBA inactive :
Autonomie de lecture de musique
avec BT et RBA actifs :

Autonomie de conversation

sans RBA :

Autonomie de conversation
avecRBA:

Réponse en fréquence :
Impédance :

Sensibilité

SPL max.

Sensibilité du microphone :
Version du Bluetooth :

Version du profil Bluetooth :
Plage de fréquences de I'émetteur
Bluetooth :

Puissance de I'émetteur Bluetooth :
Modulation de [émetteur Bluetooth :
Température de fonctionnement
‘maximale :

Jusqua 12 heures
Jusqua 8 heures
Jusqua 5 heures

Jusqu'a 4,5 heures
20Hz-20kHz

13 ohms

98dB SPLa 1kHz

95dB

-38 dBV/Paa 1kHz

5.

A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFP V1.8
2,4GHz-2,4835 GHz

< 10dBm (PIRE)

GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

45°C

m

HVAD ER DER | £SKEN

XS (ABNE ORESPIDSER)

S/M/L (FORSEGLENDE ORESPIDSER)
APPEN

F4 endnu mere kontrol og en personlig
tilpasning af din lytteoplevelse med
denne gratis app.

SADAN BARES DE

Prov ige Iser for optimal

Ambient Aware*

TalkThru*

Bixby/Siri®/Andre

Orespids-lydindstillinger

Tryk< 1[Trykx 2| Tryk ¢ 3| Hold

(2 sekunder)

* Aktiver avanceret betjening ved at

forbinde din JBL TUNE FLEX 2 til JBL
dph

forsegling og lydpraestation.

* Prespidsernes lydindstillinger er
tilgzngelige i appen

BRUG FORSTE GANG

TAND 0G FORBIND

Andre

Veelg“JBL Tune Flex 2"for at forbinde.
*Kompatibel med Android-telefoner
der korer 6+

DUAL CONNECT + SYNC
Stereotilstand | Monotilstand
FLERPUNKTSFORBINDELSE
Maksimalt 2 enheder

Tryk x 1| Hold (5 sekunder)
BETJENING

ANC (aktiv stojreduktion)*

**Veelg de orespidser, du bruger, for
atfa den bedste lyd.
VOICEAWARE

SLUK

NULSTILLING TIL
FABRIKSINDSTILLINGER
Tryk x 2 | Hold (5 sekunder)
GOR MERE MED APPEN
OPLADNING
LED-SYMBOLER

Bluetooth forbinder
Bluetooth forbundet
Bluetooth ikke forbundet
Lavt batteri

Oplader

Fuldt opladet



SPECIFIKATIONER

Model: TUNE FLEX2

Enhed: se: 12mm dynamisk enhed
Slmmfovsyning' S5y=—1A

Oretelef 4,4qpr.stk (8,8 g kombineret)

Bre:eleﬁmev (Ghost Edition):
Lade-ett

4,2gpr. stk (8,4 g kombineret)
3299

Lade-etui lﬁhnsl Edition): 3529
Batterityps Lit batteri (55 mAh /3,85V)
Batteritype (lad L batteri (545 mAh /3,85V)
Opladningstid: 2timer fra tom
Musikspilletid med Bluetooth taendt
og aktiv stojreduktion slukket: 0Op til 12 timer
Musikspilletid med Bluetooth taendt
og aktiv stojreduktion tendt: Op il 8 timer
Talend med aktiv stojreduktion
Op til 5 timer
med aktiv stojreduktion
Optil 4,5 timer
Frekvensomrade: 20Hz- 20 kHz
Impedans: 13 ohm
Folsomhed: 98 dBSPL@1 kHz
Maksimal SPL:
Mikrofonfalsomhed: —33 dBV/Pa@1 kHz

Bluetooth-version:
Bluetooth-profil-version:
Bluetooth-senders frekvensomrade:
Bluetooth-sendeeffekt:
Bluetooth-sendemodaulation:
Maksimal driftstemperatur:

AZDPVW A4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFP V1.8
2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz

<10dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

45°C

VERPAC T

TECHNISCHE DATEN
Modell:

XS (OFFENE OHRSTOPSEL)

/ML (ABSCHLIESSENDE OHRSTOPSEL)
APP

Hole i mit dieser kostenlosen

TalkThru*

Bixby/Siri®/Weitere
Ohrstopsel-Soundeinstellungen™*

1 tippen | 2 X tippen| 3 X tippen |

Enegeverrgung
Ohr

ohvhorer (Ghost Edition):

App noch mehr Kontrolle und Gedriickt halten (2 Sek.) ladebox (Ghost Edition):

firdein Horerlebris. * Aktivi itert Ohrhirer-Akkutyp:

e du Ladebox-Akkutyp:

Pt fireine ek dictung e BLTUNE FLEX it er Ladezeit:
und Audi y JBL Headph pp G| eingeschaltetem BTund
(GrdfBen und Abdich d naus.** Wah P ,dlefurdl(h ausqeschalletemAN(
*Ohrstipsel- die beste i
der App verfiighar VOICEAWARE eingeschaltetem ANC umi BT:
ERSTMALIGE VERWENDUNG AUSSCHALTEN Gesprichszeit mit
EINSCHALTEN UND VERBINDEN RESET AUF DIE 2“’“}‘:"‘?{*“}""“
Weitere WERKSEINSTELLUNGEN ef::;?((h;f‘ee'“"':" e
JBLTune Flex2* zum Verbinden 2x<tippen| Gedricthalten (5Sek) | frecuenvbereich:
auswahlen. MACH NOCH MEHRMITDERAPP | jmoidan:
*Kompatibel mit Android-Telefonen  AUFLADEN Empfindiichkeit:
ab Version 6 LED-VERHALTEN Maximaler Schalldruckpegel:
DUAL CONNECT + SYNC BT wird verbunden Miktofonempfindiichkeit
Stereo-Modus | Mono-Modus BT verbunden Bluetooth-Version:
MULTI-POINT-VERBINDUNG BT nicht verbunden g::::gz:::"'oﬁ'"“'ont
Maximal 2 Gerte Akku schwach Obertragungstrequenzbereic:
1 tippen | Gedrickt halten (55ek) ~ Aufladen Bluetooth-Ubertragungslestungs
STEUERELEMENTE Voll geladen Bluetooth-Ubertragungsmodulatio

ANC (Aktives Noise-Cancelling)*

Maximale Betriebstemperatur:

TUNE FLEX2
12 mm Dynamischer Treiber
A

E
44proStk. (88 g zusammen)
4,2proStk. (844 g zusammen)

l\(mum lonen-Akku (55 mAh/3,85 V)
Lithium-lonen-Akku (545 mAh/3,85V)
25td. ab leerem Akku

Biszu12Std.

Biszu8std.

Bis zu 5 Std.

Biszu 4,5 Std.
20 Hz - 20 kHz

13 ohm

98 dB SPL bei 1 kHz

95d8

-38 dBV/Pa bei 1 kHz

53

A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8
2,4GHz~2,4835 GHz

<10 dBm (EIRP)
GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C



TEXNIKEZ NPOAIATPAGEE
Movtého:

MEPIEXOMENO THE EYEKEYAZIAL  Ambient Avare (Eniyvuon MéyeBo o6nyos:
XS (AKOYSTIKA XQPIZ MONQEH) TepiBaMovog)* Tpogodooia:
S/M/L(AKOYETIKAMEMONOSH) — TalKThr AvovoTe:
EOAPMOTH Bixby/Siri°/ANkeg

fote axd uBpioeic o A 6 Edition):
Kot e€atopikevon TG epneipiac axpoaon  Maviotex 1 |Mlawiore x2| Marfotex3 | o
e QU Ty Bwpecy gappoyd. Kpariote natnpévo (2 bevt) Ok poprionc:

TI0Z NATO GOPESETE
Boxipdore iagopeTid peyédn yia
vamevdyere Ty Téheia povwon kot

* Evepyomotroe Toug ponypévoug
ehéyyoug ouvbéovtag To JBLTUNE FLEX 2

©1kn gdpriong (Ghost Edition):
Tomog pratapiag akouoTIK(
Tomog pmatapiac Bikne @optiong:

peT egappoyi JBL Headphones Xpovog poptionc:
anéBoa fiou. ** EmMETe Ta aKouOTIKd oy DNidpkeia uvunapwuvnmumw
* 01 pubpiioerg fiyou fte yia v kahtepn peTo BT
eivat SiaBéoyieg oty epappioyr anddoon fiyov. ANC anevepyonomnpévo:
XPHEH MIPQTH GOPA VOICEAWARE DidpKeta avanapayyic povoikiic
ANAMMA & EYNAEEH IBHEIMO e o BT katto ANCevepyomompéva:
Al EMANAGOPA EPFOSTAZIAKON Xpovoc ophiac pe 1o ANC
Emihé€re “JBL Tune Flex 2" yiava PYOMIZEQN ;"‘,"‘PV“"“.'HI“"“’
(povog opudiag pe 1o ANC

ouvbeBeite. Natiote 2 | Kpatfote natnpévo evegyomoIuEvD:
* SupBars pe épuva Androidrio (5 Bevr) A P

v fovepn KANTE METHN Bura ankpuanc:
AINAH EYNAEEH + EYTXPONIZMOE  EOAPMOTH Evaiobnoia:
Trepeouviki} Aertoupyia | OOPTIZH Méyioro SPL:
Movoguvik Aerroupyia AEITOYPTIA LED EvaioBnoia jukpogvou:
EYNAEEH NOANANAQN SHMEION  Sivbeon BT ‘Exboon Bluetooth:
To mohd 2 0uoKevég BT owvbétnKe E!‘““’l mipogil Bluetooth:
Natiote x 1| Kpatfore nampévo BT 8ev ouvdidnke B‘I‘If:(‘;;‘t’f’"““"" Tiopmod
(5 bevr) Xapnhj otdBpn pnatapiag loyic nunv;oﬂ Bluetooth:
EAETX0X oprion Auapopgwon oo Bluetooth:
ANCH Eyel goprioet Thipug

Méyiom Beppokpacia hewroupyiag:

TUNEFLEX2
Auvapdg o8ny¢ 12mm /047"
Hi

4gavinyy. (B8gpal) /

0,0097 Ibs avd Ty (0, 0194 Ibs adi)

4.2gavaTy. (8,49

0,0093 Ibs ava Ty, (0 0186 s adi)

32,99/0,0725 lbs

3529/0,0776Ibs

Mrnatapia 1oviwv Nbiou (55 mAh /3,85V)

Mmuapm 1ovv hiiov (545 mAh /3,85V)
2 (peg otav ival ddela

Eug 12dpeg
8 apec
g 5 Gpe

Eucd,5 wpe
20Hz- 20 kHz

13 ohm

98 dB SPL@1 kHz

-38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz

53

A20PV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8
24GHz- Z 4835 GHz

<104l

Bm
GFSK, "/‘LDQPSK 8DPSK
45°C

CONTENIDO DE LA CAJA

XS (PUNTAS PARA EL 0/DO ABIERTAS)
S/M/L (PUNTAS DE OREJA SELLADAS)
APLICACION

Consigue todavia més controly
personaliza tu escucha con més detalle
en esta aplicacion gratuita.

COMO AJUSTARLOS

Prueba distintos tamaios para obtener
un'sellado y un rendimiento de

audio 6ptimo.

Ambient Aware (Escucha del entomo)*
TalkThru*

Bixby/Siri®/Otros

Ajustes de sonido para las puntas
para los oidos**

Tocarx1|Tocarx2 [ Tocarx3 |
Mantener (2}

* Activa los controles avanzados
conectando los JBLTUNE FLEX 2a la
aplicacion JBL Headphone
. Sele((mna las puntas para los

que util para ebtenerel
Tosoi Jaapli mejor
USO POR PRIMERA VEZ VOICEAWARE
ENCENDERY CONECTAR APAGAR
Otros. REINICIO DE FABRICA
Selecciona*JBL Tune Fex 2"para conectar,  Tocar x 2| Mantener (5'5)
* Compatible |éf LAAPLICACION
Android 6 y versiones posteriores CARGA-

DUAL CONNECT + SYNC

Modo estéreo | Modo mono
CONEXION MULTIPUNTO
Maximo 2 dispositivos

Tocar x 1| Mantener (5 s)
CONTROLES

ANC (Cancelacion activa de ruido)*

(COMPORTAMIENTOS DE LOS LED
Conectando Bluetooth

Bluetooth conectado

Bluetooth no conectado

Bateria baja

(arga

Carga completa



ESPECIFICACIONES TECNICAS
Modelo:

Tamario del driver:

Fuente de aliment:
Auricular:
Auricular (Ghost Edition):

TUNEFLEX2

Dnverdmamlco de12mm
44@};&mmdad (8,8 g combinados)
4,2q por unidad (8,4 g combinados)

PAKKAUKSEN SISALTO

XS (AVOIMET KORVASOVITTEET)

S/ M/ L{TIVISTAVAT KORVASOVITTEET)
SOVELLUS

Ambient Aware (Ympéristatietoisuus)*
TalkThru

Bixby/Siri®/Muut

Korvasovitteen aniasetukset™

TEKNISET TIEDOT
Malli

Elementin koko:
Virransyat:
Nappikuuloke:

TUNE FLEX2

12mm /0,47" dynaaminen elementti
SV===1A

4,4q/kpl (8,8 g yhdistettyna) /
0,0097 paunaa / kpl (0,0194 paunaa

Estuche de carga: 299 Tall imaisellasovelluksella voit Napauta x 1| Napauta x 2| Jhdistettynd)
%f,‘,:‘(:': f:(;?,?i {Ghost Editon): 3529 jo(ssman/3gsy) | alitakunteukokemustasi - Napautax3  Pida painettna (25) | Nappikuuloke (Ghost Eiton): 420/ kpl (8:4g yheistetyna)/
S ysay) | entisakinparemminja muokatasita * ta eyttoon imnovaiviset 0,0093 paunaa kpl (00186 paunaa

Tiempo d 2 horas desd tad: i ohjaimet yhdistamalla JBL TUNE yhdistettynd)
Tiempo de reproduccion de miisica KAYTTOOIEET FLEX 2 -kuulokkeesi JBL Headphones |  Latauskotelo: 3299/0,0725 paunaa
conla funcién Bluetooth activada Kokelle i kkoja optimaalisen tiviyden -sovellukseen Latauskotelo Ghost Edition): 35,290,776 paunaa
yANCdesactivada: _ Hasta12horas i o , joilla akun tyypm Litit iakku (55 mAh /3,85V)
Tiempo dereproduccion de misica ! vt st L Kk Lt u (545 mAh/3,85V)
o tasfundones de Bluetoothy - $horas satavilasovellksessa VOICEAWARE 2tuntia tyhjas(a
Tiempo de conversacion con ANC ENSIMMAINEN KAYTTOKERTA VIRTA POIS
desactivada: Hasta s horas VIRRAN KYTKEMINEN JA TEHDASASETUSTEN PALAUTUS Jopa 12 tuntia
Tiempo de conversacién con VHDISTAMINEN Napauta x 2 | Pida painettuna (5 5) Jopa 8 tuntia
ANCactivada: Hasta 45 horas SOVELLUKSEN LISKOMINAISUUDET Jopa S tuntia
L tiz-20kHz Vall(se”JBLTuneFlexl"yh(eyden LATAUTUU JZ‘LP: i

e muodostamises. LED-HERKKIVALON TOIMINNGT ki
SPLméximo: thteensopiva y 98dB SPLa1 kHz
Sensibilidad del micofono: 38dBVPaa 1 iz Kanssa, joisa on Kyt BT yhdistetty oo

Version de Bluetooth:

Version del perfil de Bluetooth:
Rango de frecuencia del
transmisor Bluetooth:

Potencia del transmisor Bluetooth:
Modulacion del transmisor Bluetooth:
Temperatura maxima de
funcionamiento:

A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1 6.2, HFPV1.8
2,4 GHz- 2,4835 GHz

<10d8m (ERP)

(GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

45°C

KAKSOISLITANTA + SYNKR.
Stereotila | Monotila
MONIPISTEYHTEYS

Enintaan 2 atetta

Napauta x 1| Pida painettuna (5 s)
OHJAIMET

ANC*

BT ei yhdistetty
Alhainen akkuvirta
Latautuu

Taysin ladattu

Mikeofonin herkkyys:
Bluetooth-versio

Bluetooth-prof

liversio:
Bluetooth-Iahettimen taajuusalue:

Bluetooth-Jahettimen teho:
Bluetooth-Jhettimen modulaatio:
Maksimi kayttélampdtila:

-38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz

53

A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8
2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz

<10 dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

45°C



ADOBOZTARTALMA )
XS (NYITOTT KIALAKITASU FULHALLGATO)
/M /L ZART KIALAKITASU FOLHALLGATO)
ALKALMAZAS

Ezzel azingyenes alkalmazdssal még
tobb ellendrzést és személyre szabott
zenehallgatasi élményt kaphat.
AHASZNALAT MODJA

Ambient Aware (Kornyezeti zaj
beengedése)*

TalkThru (Beszélgetés)*
Bixby/Siri°/Egyebek
Fiilhallgatora vonatkoz
hangbeillitasok**

Erintse meg 1-szer | Erintse meg
2-szer | Erintse meg 3-szor | Tartsa

MUSZAKI SPECIFIKACIOK
Modell:

Hangsz6ré mérete:
Tapellata:

Fulhallg

Fiilhallgatd (Ghost Edition):

TUNE FLEX2

12mm /0,47" dinamikus hangszoré
4,4 darabonként (8,8 g egyittesen) /
0,0097 font darabonként (0,0194 font
egyittesen)

4,2 g darabonként (8,4 g egyilttesen) /
0,0093 font darabonkeént (0,0186 font

egyiittesen)
32,99/0,0725 font

(CONTENUTO DELLA CONFEZIONE

XS (INSERTI AURICOLARI APERTI)
S/M/L(INSERTI AURICOLARI ATENUTA)
APP

Ottieni un maggiore controllo e
personalizzazione della tua esperienza
diascolto con questa App gratuita.

Ambient Aware*

TalkThru*

Bixby/Siri®/Altri

Impostazioni audio inserti auricolari**
Tocco X 1[Tocco x 2| Tocco x 3 |
Tenere premuto (25)

* Attiva i controlli avanzati

Probilja ia kilinbozd méreteketaz  lenyomva (2mp) E mk'mmmmo 3529/0,0776 font COME INDOSSARLI collegando e tue JBLTUNE FLEX2

timalis zérds é itme * Enged ta | Filhall fusa L dtor (S5mAR/3,85V) | Prova misure diverse pertenuta e allapp JBL 2

évdekéhen, ) JBLTUNEFLEX2 & tipusa: dtor (545 mAh/3,85V) t I ** Seleziona gli inserti auricolari
Jérh JBL Headph Tol(es Zomteheien lemeriilt llapothdl

fiilhallgatora vonatkozg hangbeliasok
ELSO HASZNALAT

BEKAPCSOLAS ES CSATLAKOZAS
Egyebek

Valassza a,,JBL Tune Flex 2"
lehetdséget a csatlakozdshoz.

*Kompatibilis a 6-os vagy annal tjabb
verziéji Android operacids rendszerii
telefonokkal .

KETTOS CSATLAKOZAS +
SZINKRONIZALAS

Sztered iizemmdd | Mond iizemméd
MULTIPONTOS CSATLAKOZAS
Maximalis 2 eszk6z

Erintse meg 1-szer | Tartsa lenyomva

(5 mp)
VEZEPRLOK
ANC*

**Valassza ki az On altal
hasznélt fillhallgatét a legjobb

tszasi id bekapcsolt BT
és klkap(w'l ANC mellett:

VOICEAWARE

KIKAPCSOLAS
GYARIVISSZAALLITAS

Erintse meg 2-szer [Tartsa lenyomva

(5mp)
TEGVEN TOBBET AZALKALMAZASSAL
TOLTES

LED TULAJDONSAGAI
BT csatlakoztatdsa

BT csatlakoztatva

BT nincs csatlakoztatva

ANCmellett:

Legfeljebb 12 6ra

Beszelgetesl id6 kikapcsolt
ANCm
Besle'lgete‘
mellett:
Frekvenuavalasz

bekapcsolt

Erzeken
Maximalis SPL
Mikrofon érzékenysége:
Bluetooth-verzié:
Bluetooth-profilverzio:
Bluetooth jeladd

T
Telesen fetoltve

Bluetooth jelad teljesitmény:
Bluetooth jeladé modula
Maximalis iizemi homeérséklet:

Legfeljebb 5 6ra
Legfeljebb 4,5 6ra
20Hz- 20Ktz
ohm
98 dBSPL1 khz-en
%
38dBV/Pa 1 kz-en
53
A20PV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8
2,46Hz-24835 Gz

<10dBm (EIRP)
GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

* Impostazioni audio inserti aurcolar
disponibili nelapp
A

che stai utilizzando per ottenere la
migliore prestazione sonora.

AACCENSIONE

Altri

Scegli“JBL Tune Flex 2" per effettuare il
collegamento.

* Compatibile coni telefoni Android
con versione 6+

DUAL CONNECT + SYNC

Modalita stereo | Modalita mono
(CONNESSIONE MULTI-PUNTO
Massimo 2 dispositivi

Tocco x 1| Tenere premuto (5 s)
CONTROLLI

ANC*

RIPRISTINO ALLE IMPOSTAZIONI
PREDEFINITE

Tocco x 2| Tenere premuto (5 s)
FAI DI PIU CON L'APP
RICARICA

((OMPORTAMENTO DEI LED
Collegamento BT

BT collegato

BT non collegato

Batteria scarica

Ricarica

Completamente carica



SPECIFICHE TECNICHE
dello:

Dimensione del driver:

Alimentazione:

Auricolari:

Auricolari (Ghost Edition):

Custodia di ricarica:

Custodia i ricarica (Ghost Edition):

Tipo di batteria degli auricola
1P i batterie cueoc di

TUNE FLEX 2

Driver dinamico da 12mm /0,47"

4,4 gper pz (8,8 g combinato) /

0,0097 lbs per pz (0, mwbs combinato)
4,2 per pz (8,4 g combinato) /

0,0093 Ibspevpz (n 0186 \bs combinato)
32 99/0,0725 Ibs

352g/ﬂl)776\b

Batteraagloi¢ m mm (55 mAh/3,85V)
o (545mAh/3,85V)

Tempo di ricarica:
Autonomia in riproduzione
musicale con BT attiva e ANC
disattivata:

Autonomia in riproduzione
musicale con BT e ANC attiva:
Autonomiain conversazione con
ANC disattivata:

Autonomia in conversazione con
ANCattiva:

Risposta in frequenza:
impedenza:

ensibilita:
PL massimo:

sibilita del microfono:
rsione Bluetooth:
Versione profilo Bluetooth:
Intervallo di frequenza del
trasmettitore Bluetooth:
Potenza del trasmettitore Bluetooth:
Modulazione del trasmettitore
Bluetooth:
Temperatura d'esercizio massima:

Zuve da s(an(he

Finoa12ore
Finoa8ore

Finoa5ore

vala Gui
rapidain taliano qui

Finoa4,5 ore
20Hz- 20 kHz
13 ohr

ohm
98dB SPL@1 kHz

95

-38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz

A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8

2.4 GHz - 2.4835 GHz
<10dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES

TUNE FLEX2
12mm /047" dynamische driver
5 A

4,4qelk (8,8 gsamen) /

0.0097 Ibs elk (0.0194 Ibs samen)
4,2gelk (8,4 g samen) /

0.0093 Ibs elk (0.0186 Ibs samen)
32,99/0.0725Ibs
35,29/0.0776 Ibs

VERPAKKINGSINHOUD BEDIENING Model:
Maat van driver:

XS (OPEN OORDOPIES) ANC (Actieve uisonderdrukking)* Voeding:
§/M/L(AFDICHTENDE OORDOPLES)  Ambient Avare (Omgevingsbewust)* | gorgopje:
APP TalkThru (Doorpraten)*
Geniet van nog meer controle en Bixby/Siri®/Anderen QOordopje (Ghost Edition):
de jouw eigen instell o
luisterervaring te creéren met deze 1 xtikken | 2 xtikken | 3 x tikken | Oplaadcase: »
gratis app. Vasthouden (2 seconden) Oplaadease (Ghost Edition):
DRAGEN *Schakel geavanceerde bedieningin | /B¢ aad.
Probeer verschillende maten voor door je JBLTUNE FLEX 2 te verbinden o:h::' Iﬂ’e oplaadease:
upuma\eamummgenaudmpmmues. met de JBL Headphnnﬂ'?p.p ) Muziekafspeeltid met 8T aan

0or oordopjes oordopjes die je gebrui Cuits
beschikbaar in de app voor i i id met BT aan
INGEBRUIKNAME VOICEAWARE enANCaan:
INSCHAKELEN EN VERBINDEN UITSCHAKELEN Spreektijd met ANC uit:
Anderen FABRIEKSINSTELLINGEN Spreektijd met ANCaan:
SelecteerJBLTune Flex 2" om 2xtikken | Vasthouden (5 seconden) |~ Frequentierespons:
verbinding te maken. DOE MEER MET DE APP Impedantie:
* Compatibel met Android-telefoons  QpLADEN ;:‘;“I:'aﬂa':es"
met 6+ ' ‘ .
DUAL CONNECT + SYNC ;3;,::::,:5 m'::m::?fe"’:e'!g"““’:
Stereo-modus | Mono-modus BT verbonden Bluetooth-profielversie:
MEERPUNTSVERBINDING BT niet verbonden Frequentiebereik Bluetooth-zender:
Maximaal 2 apparaten Batterij bijna leeg Bluetooth zendvermogen:
Txtikken| Vasthouden (5 seconden)  gpjaden Modulatie Bluetooth-zender:

Volledig opgeladen

Maximale bedrifstemperatuur:

Lithi batterij (55 mA /3,85V)
Lithium-ion batterij (545 mAh /3,85 V)
2uur wanneer leeg

Tot 12 uur

Tot 8 uur

Tot 5 uur

Tot4,5 uur
20Hz-20kHz
130hm

98B SPL@1 kHz
95dB

-38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz

53

A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8
2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz

<10 dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

45°C



TEKNISKE SPESIFIKASJONER

DETTEER | ESKEN Ambient Aware* I“)"‘?der'l;o | Ig"f ”:“ i
N riverstorrelse: mm dynamisk driver

XS (APNE OREPROPPER) TalkThru Stonfosyning Sy
§/M/L(TETTE GREPROPPER) Bixby/Siti°/Andre Brepropp: g stk (88 gsamlet)
AP Oreproppenes lydinnstillinger** DrenmPP (Ghost Edition): 4,2qpr.stk (8,4 g samlet)
Fé bedre kontroll og tilpasning av Tapp>1|Tapp 2 |Tapp >3 | Hold (2s) Ladeeske: 3299

isappen. * Aktiver Ladeeske (Ghost Edition): 3529
SLIK BRUKES PRODUKTET ved & koble JBLTUNE FLEX 2 til i Liium-fon-bat :zzsmkzh/;f;s‘%
Prov ulk 5 JBL Headph " tter (545 mAh /3,
’ fordfnne den o Ladetid: 2timernirtomt

optimale tetningen og lyden.
* @reproppenes lyd kan stilles inn fra appen
FORSTE GANGS BRUK

SLA PA 0G KOBLETIL

Andre

Velg «JBL Tune Flex 2» for & koble til.
*Kompatibel med Android-telefoner
som kjorer 6+

DOBBELTTILKOBLING +
SYNKRONISERING

Stereomodus | Monomodus
FLERPUNKTSFORBINDELSE

Maks. 2 enheter

Tapp 1] Hold (55)

KONTROLLER

ANC*

**Velg areproppene du vl bruke for
best mulig ydresultat.
VOICEAWARE

SLAav
FABRIKKTILBAKESTILLING
Tapp x 2| Hold (55)

GIOR MER MED APPEN
LADER

LED-ATFERD

BT koble il

BT tilkoblet

BT kke tilkoblet

Lite batteri

Lader

Fulladet

Musikkavspillingstid med BT p&

og ANCav:

Musikkavspillingstid med BT p&
g ANC pa:

Taletid med ANCav:
Taletid med ANC pé
Frekvensrespons:
Impedans:
Folsomhet:
Maksimal SPL:
Mikrofonfolsomhet:
Bluetooth-versjon:
Bluetooth-profilversjon:
Bluetooth-senderens
frekvensomrade:
Bluetooth-sendereffekt:

Modulasjon for Bluetooth-sender:

Maks driftstemperatur:

Opptil 12 timer

Opptil 8 timer

Opptil 5 timer

Opptil 4,5 timer
20hz-20kHz
130hm

98 dBSPLved 1 kHz
958

38 dBV/Paved 1 kHz

A‘ZDPVW 4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8

2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz
<10dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

ZAWARTOSC ZESTAWU

XS (Otwarte wkiadki dokanatowe)
S/M/L(Wkiadki dokanatowe
praylegajace)

Iyskaj jeszcze wigksza kontrole
imotliwos¢ pemnanzam brzmieni,
p S

TalkThru (rozmawiaj bez
2dejmowania shichawek)*
Bixby/Siri*/Inne

Ustawienia dZwieku wkiadek
dokanatowych**

Stuknijx 1| Sluknu x2| Stuknijx3 |
Przytrzymaj (25)

*Wiaa

JAK KORZVSTAC ZE SLUCHAWEK
Wyprobuj réine rozmiary, aby

zyskac optymalne dopasowanie

i parametry audio.

*Ustawienia diwieku wkiadek
dokanalowych 3 dostepne w aplikadji
PRZED PIERWSZYM UZYCIEM
WEACZANIE ZASILANIA | tACZENIE
Inne

Wybierz, JBL Tune Flex 2'; aby potaczyc.
*Kompatybilne ze smartfonami
2systemem Android w wersji 6+
DUAL CONNECT + SYNC

faczac suchawki JBLTUNE FLEX 2
2aplikagia JBL Headphones
**Wybierz wktadki dokanalowe,
Zktérych korzystasz, aby uzyska
najlepsze parametry déwigkowe.
VOICEAWARE

WYEACZANIE ZASILANIA
PRZYWRACANIE USTAWIEN
FABRYCZNYCH

Stuknijx2 | Przytrzymaj (5 5)
WIEKSZE MOZLIWOSCI DZIEKI
APLIKACI

LADOWA!

Tiyb dévwigku stereo | Tryb déwigku mono
POLACZENIE

Maks. dwa urzadzenia

Stuknij x 1| Przytrzymaj (5's)
ELEMENTY STEROWANIA

ANC*

Ambient Aware (wiacz, by styszec otoczenie)*

INIE
DZIALANIE DIODY LED
I
B

poly
8T podiaczone

BT niepodiaczone

Niski poziom akumulatora
tadowanie

Petne natadowanie



SPE(VFIKAUA TECHNICZNA

Roumiarpractwornika:
Tasilanie:

FLEX
przelwnmlk dynamiczny 12mm /047"

Shuchawa: A g et 6 8grazem) /
0,0097 funta kazda (0,0194 funta razem)
Stuchawka (Ghost Edition): 4,2 g kazda (8,4 g razem) /
0093 funta kazda (0,0186 funta razem)
Etuifadujace 2,99/00725 funta
Elulladujq(e (GhostEdition): 352900776 funta
Kumulator towo-jonowy (55 mAN /3,85 V)
umlator (545 mAh /385V)

Cas fadowania:
Czas odtwarzania muzyki

z quannq funkgja BT i wytaczong

funke
Gt Btwarzana muzyki
2wlaczong funkga BT ANC:

Caas rozmawiania 2 wylaczong

funkja ANC:
Pasmo przenoszenia:
Imp edandja:

Maksymalne ci$nienie
akustyczne SPL:

Czutos¢ mikrofonu:
Wersja Bluetooth:
Wersja profilu Bluetooth:

Zakres czestotliwosci nadajnika

Bluetooth:
Moc nadajnika Bluetooth:

Modulagia nadajnika Bluetooth:

Maks. temperatura robocza:

20z, od wyczerpania

do12godz.
do8godz.
doS godz.

do4,5godz.
20Hz- 20 kHz

13 oméw

98dB SPL pray 1 kHz

95 dB

38 dBV/Pa przy 1 khiz

n0PVI 4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8
2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz

< 10dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, m/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

45°C

CONTEODO DA CAIXA
XP (PONTEIRAS AURICULARES ABERTAS)
P/M/G (PONTEIRAS AURICULARES

Ambient Aware (permite escutar o
som ambiente)*
TalkThru (permite conversar sem

ESPECIFICAGOES TECNICAS
Modelo:
Tamanho do driver:
Alimentagao de ene
Fone de ouvido:

VEDANTES) desligar o som)’

APLICATIVO Bixby/Sii®/Outros Fone de ouvido (Ghost Edition):

Tenha mais controle e 3 0 d ) §

nasua experiéncia de dudio com esse  auriculares™ Eg:g}: :s E:;::g:x:ﬁ:g

aplicativo gratuito. Toque uma vez | Toque duas vezes | (Ghost Edition):

MODO DE USAR Toque trés vezes | Segure por 25 Tipo de bateria do fone de ouvido:
(perit tamanhos Habilit l ngad Bateri j

para um ved: desempenh tando seu JBLTUNEFLEX 220 | Tempo de carga:

de dudio ideais.

* Configuragao de som das ponteiras

auriculares disponivel no app

PRIMEIRA UTILIZACAO

LIGAR E CONECTAR

Outros

SelecioneJBL Tune Flex 2" para conectar.
* Compativel com smartphone Android

na versdo 6 ou posterior

DUAL CONNECT E SINCRONIZAGAO

Modo estéreo | Modo mono

CONEXAO MULTIPONTOS

Maximo de 2 dispositivos

Toque uma vez | Segure por 5

(CONTROLES

ANC (Cancelamento de Ruidos

Adaptativo)*

aplicativo JBL Headphones @8.
**Selecione as pontas auriculares
para o melhor desempenho sonoro.
VOICEAWARE

Tempo de reproducio de misica
com BT ligado e ANC desligado:
Tempo de reprodugio de mi

«com BT ligado e ANC ligado:
Tempo de conversagao com ANC

DESLIGA _ desligado:

RESTAURA CONFIGURACOES Tempo de conversagao com o

DE FABRICA ANCligado: -

Toque duas vezes | Segure por S Resposta de frequéncia:

APLICATIVO andia:

Sensibilidade:

(CARREGANDO SPLmaximo:

FUNC i o

BT conectando Versao Bluetooth:

BT conectado Versoes de perfil Bluetooth:

BT ndo conectado Faixa de frequéndia do transmissor

Bateria fraca Bluetooth:

Garregando Poténcia do transmissor Bluetooth:
Modulagdo de transmissao Bluetooth:

Bateria carregada

Temperatura maxima de uso:

TUNE FLEX 2
Dnveldlnam\ﬂl de12mm /047"

1
i 49 cada (83 g total) /00097 Ibs cada
(0,0194 Ibs otal)

4,2q cada (8,4 g total) /0,0093 Ibs cada
0,0186 Ibs total)

32,99/0,0725Ibs

35,29/0,0776 Ibs

Bateria de fon-litio (55 mAh /3,85 V)
Bateria de ion-itio (545 mAh /3,85V)
até 2 horas (carga total)

Até 12 horas

Até 8 horas

Até 5 horas

Até 4,5 horas
20Hz- 20 kHz

13 ohms

98 dB SPL@1 kHz

-38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz

AiDPVM, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8
4 GHz -2, 4835 GHz

2

<10dBm

GFSK, n/4- DQPSK 8DPSK
45°C



DETTAFINNS | LADAN

XS (OPPNA ORONTOPPAR)

S/M/L (TATANDE ORONTOPPAR)
AP

Fd annu mer kontroll och anpassning
av dina musikupplevelser med den har
gratis-appen.

HUR DE SKA SITTA

Testa olika storlekar for att fa perfekt
passform och ljud.
*Ljudinstallningar for 6rontoppar
tillgangliga i appen

FORSTA ANVANDNINGEN

SLA PA & ANSLUT

Oviiga

Valj "JBL Tune Flex 2" for att ansluta.
*Kompatibel med Android-telefoner
som kor 6+

DUAL CONNECT + SYNC
Stereo-lage | Mono-lige
FLERPUNKTSANSLUTNING

Max 2 enheter

Tryck x 1| Hall ned (S s)
KONTROLLER

ANC*

Ambient Aware*

TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER
Modell:
Storlek pa hogtalarelement:

TalkThru* Stromforsdrjning:
Bixby/Siri*/Ovriga Bronsnicka:

Ljudinstllningar for drontoppar** Gronsniicka (Ghast Edition):
Tryckox 1 [Tryckx 2| Tryck <3| Laddningsfodral:

Tiﬂ."w 23) i (Ghost Edition):
attansluta dina JBL TUNE FLEX 2 ?il\" - ::::::3: ::’:::?:;:fo;;mh

JBL Headphones-appen! .

¥V de Grontoppar du anvander
for att 4 bst fud.
VOICEAWARE

FABRIKSATERSTALLNING
Tryckx 2| Hallned (55)
GOR MER MED APPEN
LADDNING
LED-FUNKTIONER

BT ansluter

BTanslutet

BT ej anslutet

Lig batteriniv

Laddar

Fulltladdad

Laddningstid:

Musikspeltid med BT pa och ANCav:
Musikspeltid med BT pa och ANC ps:
Taltid med ANCav:

Taltid med ANC pa:
Frekvensomfang:

Impedans:

Mikrofonkanslighet:
Bluetooth-version:
Bluetooth-profilens version:
Bluetooth-sindarens
frekvensomfang:
Bluetooth-sandarens effekt:
Bluetooth-séndarens modulering:
Max drifttemperatur:

TUNE FLEX2

12mm (0,47 tum) dynamiskt
5V===1A

4,49/ styck (8,8 g tillsammans)
4,29/ styck (8,4 g tillsammans)
3299

3529

Litiumjon (55 mAh /3,85 V)
Litiumjon (545 mAh /3,85 V)

2 timmar frén tomt

Upptill 12 timmar

Upp till 8 timmar

Upp till 5 timmar

Upp till 4,5 timmar

20 Hz - 20 kHz

13 0hm

98 dB SPLvid 1 kHz

95dB

-38 dBV/Pavid 1 kHz

A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFP V1.8
2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz

<10dBm (EIRP)
GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
457

KUTU IGERIGH

XS (ACIK KULAK UCLARI)

S/M/L (SIZDIRMAZ KULAK UCLARI)
UYGULAMA

Bu iicretsiz uygulamaile dinleme
deneyiminizi daha fazla kontrol altina
alabilr ve kisiselegtirebiliisiniz.
NASILTAKILIR

Ambient Aware (Ortam Farkindaligi)*
TalkThru (Araciiiyla konusma)*
Bisby/Siri*/Digerleri

Kulaklik ucu ses ayarlan™*

Tiklax 1| Tiklax2| Tilax3 |
BasiliTut (25)

* JBLTUNE FLEX 2'izi JBL Headphones.
uygulamasina (&) baglayarak gelismis

icinfarkl boyutlan deneyin.
* Uygulamada meveut olan kulaklik
ucu Ses Ayarlan

LK KULLANIM

GUUCU AQMA VE BAGLANMA

Diderleri

Baglanmak icin “JBL Tune Flex 2"yi segin.
* Android 6 ve izeri telefonlarla uyumludur

** Eniyises performansi gin
Kullandigimiz kulaklik uglanmi segin.
VOICEAWARE

GilCiJ KAPATMA

FABRIKA AYARLARI

Tiklax2  Basil Tt (55)
UYGULAMA ILE DAHA FAZLASINI
YAPIN

iKILi BAGLANTI + $ARJETME
L

Stereo mod | Mono mod BT baglaniyor
COK NOKTALI BAGLANTI BT baglandi
Enfazla 2 chaz BT bagh degil
Tiklax 1| Basthi Tut (5 s) Diisiik pil gilcii
KONTROLLER Sarjetme
ANC* Tam sarj oldu



TEKNIK OZELLIKLER
Model:

Siiriici boyutu:

Giig kaynagi:
Kulakiik:

Kulaklik (Ghost Edition):

Sarj kutusu:

Sarj kutusu (Ghost Edition):
Kulaklik pil ti
Sarj kutusu pil tirii:
Sa siresi:

BT agikken ve ANC kapaliyken
milzik calma siiresi:

BT ve ANCagikken miizik
calma siiresi:

ANCkapahyken konusm iiresi:
sic

ANCagikken konusma si
Frekans araligr:
Empedans:
Hassasiyet:
Maksimum SPL:
Mikrofon hassasiye
Bluetooth Siirii
Bluetooth prnﬁl siiriimii:
Bluetooth vel ans arali
Bluetooth veri
Bluetooth verici mog :
Maksimum calisma sl(akluq :

TUNE FLEX2

12mm/0,47" Dinamik Silriicii
5V===1A

Bilegik basina 4,4 g (bilesik 8.8 g)/
bilesik basina 0,0097 Ibs (birlesik olarak
0,01941bs)

Bilegik basina 4,2 g (birlesik 8,4 )/
bilesik basina 0,003 Ibs (birlesik olarak
0,0186 Ibs)

32,99/0,0725Ibs

35,29/0,0776 Ibs

Lityum-iyon pil (55 mAh /3,85 V)
Lityum-iyon pil (545 mAh /3,85V)
Sarji tamamen tikendikten sonra 2 saat

12 saate kadar

8 saate kadar

5 saate kadar
4,5 saate kadar
20Hz-20kHz
13 0hm
98dBSPL@1 kHz

-38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz
53

A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFP V1.8
2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz

< 10dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, m/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

45°C

TEXHUYECKUE XAPAKTEPUCTUKM

KOMIUTEKT NOCTABKW o o) | ponen: T ey 2un /0 b
XS (OTKPbITIE AMBYLLIIOPbI) TalkThru P ™ SB—=1A ’
S /M /L (/IOTHUTEbHBIE an obuenns)* Haywhinku: 4/ (888 xommiee) /00097 gyhralut.
AMBYLLIOPbI) Bixby /Siri® / Mlpouee (0,0194 dyiras Komrete)
NPUNOXKEHUE Hactpoiik 38yKa anA amBywiopoB™ | Haywwukw (Ghost Edition): 42r/u. (8 4r 8 KounexTe) /0,0093 dyHTalu.
JlOnONHTeNbHbie BOMOKHOCTH Koaurecs 1 pas | Kocwwecs 2 pasa | (00186 byra xoumee)
YNpaBNeHu 1 HacTpoiiku napameTpos K¢ 3pasa| itre (2 3aps dymap: 32,91/0,0725 gynra

* NoakniouuT 3aps it GyTnap Edition): 35,21 /0,076 dyra
6ecnnarHoro npunoxeHiA. MEMeHTb yNPaBNeHHA npi T TIHTH-HOH Kb u/3858)
KAK HayLLIHUKOB TiioHsi 45 A 3.858)
MonpobGyiite pasnuuHbie pasmepbl, JBLTUNE FLEX 2 K npunosxetuio Bpems 3apapku: 24.N0CNe NONHOIA paspAAKM
4T06 N006paTs OMTHMALHoE JBL Headphones 5. Bpewnsocponsaegenn
JINOTHeHYE 1 3ByaHIe. g, My3biki € M BT W
* HacTpoiikit 38yKa A1 amywiopos  amByLuiopi, 4To6 BHIKTIO it fo2y
LOCTYNHbI B IPUAOKEHUH HaunyuLee 3ByuaHme. Bpems BocnpousBeeHus My3biki ¢
NEPBOE UCNO/Ib30BAHUE VOICEAWARE BKoueHHbIMM BT ANC: flo8y

] Bpems pasroopa ¢

Mpovee ((BPOC [10 3ABO/ICKUX HACTPOEK BbiKI0YeHHbIM ANC: ﬂaSu

K 2pasal i

Boibepute «JBL Tune Flex 2» ana
NOAKTIOYEHNA.

* COBMECTUMOCTb C TenedoHamit
Android 6+

nsonuor TOAKMIOYEHYE +

k)
[AOMONHUTENbHBIE
™MC

YacToTHa XapaKTepHCTIKa:

3APAKA
CUTHATIbI MHAUKATOPOB
BT

(repenpemM | Motoperuna
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SPESIFIKASI TEKNIS
Model:

Ukuran driver:

Catu daya:

Earbud:

Earbud (Ghost Edition):

(asing pengisi daya:

(asing pengisi daya (Ghost Edition):
Tipe baterai earbud:

Tipebaterai mslng pengisi daya:

m
ISIKOTAK KONTROL
XS (EARTIP TERBUKA) ANC (Penghilang Derau Aktif)*
S/M/L (EARTIPTERTUTUP) Ambient Aware (Sadar Sekitar)*
APLIKASI TalkThru (Mode Percakapan)*
Miiki apiksi grtis n agar kontrol dan my/m/umnya
isasi eartip*™*
sepenuhnya ada di tangan Anda. Ke{uk 1| Ketuk > 2| Ketuk x 3 |
(CARA PEMAKAIAN Tahan (2 dtk)
(Coba 0 untuk * Aktifkan k 1l d
kerap: JBLTUNE FLEX 2 ke
audio yang optimal. aplikasi JBL (5]
* Pengaturan Suara Eartip tersedia ** Pilih eartip yang Anda gunakan
di aplikasi untuk performa suara terbaik.
PENGGUNAAN PERTAMA VOICEAWARE
MENYALAKAN & MENYAMBUNGKAN ~ MEMATIKAN
Lainnya ATUR ULANG KE PENGATURAN
Pilih“JBL Tune Flex 2" untuk PABRIK
‘menyambungkan. Ketuk x 2| Tahan (5 dtk)
*Kompatibel dengan ponsel Android ~ KEGUNAAN LAIN APLIKASI
dengan sistem 6+ PENGISIAN DAYA
PENYAMBUNGAN -+ SINKRONISASI  POLA LED
A BT menyambungkan
Mode Stereo | Mode Mono BT tersambung
SAMBUNGAN BANYAKTITIK BT tidak tersambung
Maksimum 2 perangkat Daya baterai lemah
Ketuk x 1| Tahan (5 dtk) Mengisi daya

Daya terisi penuh

daya:
Waktu pemutaran musik dengan BT
aktif dan ANC nonaktif:
Waktu pemutaran musik dengan BT
aktif dan ANC aktif:
Waktu bicara dengan ANC nonaktif:
Waktu bicara dengan ANC akif:
Respons frekuensi:
Imped:
Sensitit
SPL Maksimum:
Sensitivitas mikrofon:
Versi Bluetooth:
Versi profil Bluetooth:
Rentang frekuensi pemancar
Bluetooth:
Daya pemancar Bluetooth:
Modulasi pemancar Bluetooth:
Suhu pengoperasian maksimum:

TUNE FLEX2
Driver Dinamis 12 mm/0,47"
SV===1A

4,49 per buah (total 8,8 g)/0,0097 Ibs
per buah (total 0,0194 Ibs)

4,2.g per buah (total 8,4 )/0,0093 Ibs
per buah (total 0,0186 Ibs)
32,94/0,07251bs

35,29/0,0776 Ibs

Baterai litium-ion (55 mAh/3,85 V)
Baterai litium-ion (545 mAh/3,85 V)

2 jam dari keadaan kosong

Hingga 12 jam
Hingga 8 jam

Hingga 5 jam

Hingga 4,5 jam

20Hz-20kHz

13 0hm

98dB SPL@1 kHz

95

-38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz

53

A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8
2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz

< 10dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C
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A

To protect battery lifespan, fully charge at least once
every 3 months. Battery life will vary due to usage
patterns and environmental conditions.

FR pour pmteger la vie de la batterie, chargez la complétement
au moins une fois tous les 3 mois. La durée de vie de la batterie
varie en fonction des modes dutilisation et des conditions
environnementales.
For at optimere batteriets levetid skal du oplade fuldt ud mindst en
gang i kvartalet. Batteriets levetid afhanger af brugsmanstre og
omgivelser.
Lade zum Schutz des Akkus diesen mindestens einmal alle 3
Monate vollstindig auf. Die Akkulebensdauer kann aufgrund von
und variieren.
avanpootateboete T idpKeia {wiic TG pmatapiag, goptiote Ty
TP TouhdytoTov piia @opd kabe 3 privec. H (wii¢ e pmatapiag
oikiNet avaoya e T xprion Kai g meptBalovTIkég ouvBrikec.
Para proteger la duracion de la bateria, cérgala completamente al
‘menos una vez cada 3 meses. La duracion de la bateria depende de
los patrones de uso y las condiciones ambientales.
Akun kdyttoian turvaamiseksi, lataa téyteen ainakin kerran 3
kuukauden valein. Akun kayttoika vaihtelee kayttotapojen ja
ympristdolosuhteiden mukaan.

4

R

m

o
o

HU Az akkumuldtor élettartamanak védelme érdekében teljesen toltse
fel 3 havonta legalbb egyszer. Az akkumulator élettartama a
hasznélattdl, és a kornyezeti feltételektdl fiigg.

IT Per preservare la durata della batteria, effettuare una carica
completa almeno una volta ogni 3 mesi. La durata della batteria
varia a seconda del tipo di utilizzo e delle condizioni ambientali.

NL Voor een optimale levensduur de batterij minstens om de 3
maanden volledig opladen. De levensduur van de batterij is
afhankelijk van gebruikspatronen en omgevingscondities.

NO For & beskytte batteriets levetid ma det lades helt opp minst
én gang hver 3. maned. Batteriets levetid vil variere etter
bruksmanster og omgivelsesforhold.

PL Aby zachowac czas eksploatacji akumulatora, nalezy go tadowac
o najmniej raz na trzy miesiace. Zywotnos¢ akumulatora zalezy od
sposobu jego uzycia i warunkow otoczenia.

PT-BR Para garantir a durabilidade da bateria, carreque-a totalmente
pelo menos uma vez a cada trés meses. A vida util da bateria
depende dos padrdes de uso e das condicdes do ambiente.

SV For att forbéttra batteriets livslangd ska det laddas det fullt minst
engang var tredje ménad. Batteriets livslangd varierar beroende pa
anvandning och miljoforhallanden.

TR Pil 6mriinii uzatmak icin en az 3 ayda bir tam olarak sarj edin. Pil
omrii kullanim sekline ve cevresel sartlara baglh olarak degisiklik
gosterebilir.

RU Yro6bi TIpOANUTL CPOK (ﬂy)KﬁhI AKKyMynATOpa, NONHOCTbIO
3apAXKIITe €70 N0 MeHblueit Mepe pa3 B 3 MecaLia. Cpok cnyxGbi
aKKYMyNATOPa 3aBUCAT OT CIOCO60B MCMOMb30BAHMA W YCNIOBHIA
OKpYXalowLiei cpefbl.

HN ﬁTf%iF%itﬂ%ﬁ, BSED 3 PAHIT—

A A Hﬁ*ﬂiﬁ%%ﬁﬁﬁ%o

HTW éﬁﬁ@ma@ AEn BE G 3 EANE

MIE R AR R R A R A AR T
i

1D Agar baterai awet, isi dayanya hingga penuh paling sedikit sekali
setiap 3 bulan. Masa pakai baterai bervariasi, tergantung pola
penggunaan dan kondisi lingkungan.
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The power delivered by the charger must be between min
2.5 Watts required by the radio equipment, and max 5 Watts
in order to achieve the maximum charging speed.

FR La puissance délivrée par le chargeur doit étre comprise entre
2,5 watts minimum requis par Iéquipement radio et 5 watts
maximum afin datteindre la vitesse de charge maximale.

=3
2

Den effekt, som opladeren leverer, skal vare mellem mindst
2,5 watt, som kraeves af radioudstyret, og hajst 5 watt for at nd den
maksimale opladningshastighed.

2

Die vom Ladegerét gelieferte Leistung muss zwischen mindestens
2,5 Watt, die das Funkgerat bendtigt, und maximal 5 Watt liegen,
um die maximale Ladegeschwindigkeit zu erreichen.

EL H 1ox0g mou mapéxel o gopTioTi mpémel va Kupaivetat petagd
2,5 Watts Touhdyiotov mou amartouval ané tov. padlogwviko
e€omhiopo kat 5 Watts o mohy, mpokelyiévou va emreuyBei n péylom
Tayitta @opTIonG.

ES La potencia que aporta el cargador debe estar entre un minimo de
2,5 W requerido por el equipo de radio y un maximo de 5 W para
lograr la méxima velocidad de carga.

FI Laturin antaman tehon on oltava véhintdan 2,5 watin ja enintdén

5 watin valilla, jotta saavutetaan suurin mahdollinen latausnopeus.

HU A tolt ltal leadott teljesitménynek a radioberendezés dltal
igényelt min. 2,5 Watt és max. 5 Watt kozott kell lennie a maximalis
toltési sebesség eléréséhez.

=

La potenza erogata dal caricatore deve essere compresa tra min
2,5 Watt richiesti dall'apparecchiatura radio, e max 5 Watt per
raggiungere la velocita di ricarica massima.

NL Het door de oplader geleverde vermogen moet tussen minimaal
2,5Watt liggen dat is vereist door de radioapparatuur, en maximaal
5 Watt om de maximale laadsnelheid te bereiken.

NO For & oppna maksimal ladehastighet mé strommen fra laderen vaere
mellom min. 2,5 watt som kreves av radioutstyret og 5 watt.

PL Moc dostarczana do tadowarki musi miescic sie w zakresie od
minimum 2,5 W wymaganym przez sprzet radiowy i maksymalnie
5 W, aby osiagna¢ maksymalng predkosc¢ fadowania.

z

Effekten som laddaren levererar méste ligga mellan min 2,5 watt
som krévs for radioutrustningen och max 5 watt for att uppnd
maximal laddningshastighet.

=
=

Maksimum sarj hizina ulasmak igin sarj cihazinin sagladigi
giig, radyo ekipmaninin gerektirdigi minimum 2,5 Watt ile
maksimum 5 Watt arasinda olmalidir.



FCC/ISED RF Exp ionand S

This equipment complies with FCC/ISED radiation exposure limits set forth for an uncontrolled environment. End user must follow the specific operating instructions for satisfying RF exposure
compliance. This transmitter must not be co-located or operating in conjunction with any other antenna or transmitter.

The portable device is designed to meet the requirements for exposure to radio waves established by the Federal Communications Commission (USA)/ISED. These requirements set a SAR limit
of 1.6 W/kg averaged over one gram of tissue. The highest SAR value reported under this standard during product certification for use when properly worn on the head.

Renseignements et énoncé sur 'exposition aux RF d’FCC/ISDE

L'appareil est conforme aux limites d'exposition aux rayonnements FCC / ISDE spécifiées pour les environnements non contrdlés. Les utilisateurs finaux doivent suivre des instructions

d'utilisation spécifiques pour répondre aux exigences de ¢ ité en matiere d'exposition aux équences. Cet émetteur ne doit pas coexister ou fonctionner conjointement avec toute
autre antenne ou émetteur.

Les appareils portables sont congus pour répondre aux exigences dexposition aux ondes radio établies par la Federal Communications Commission / ISDE des Etats - Unis. Ces exigences
établissent une limite SAR de 1,6 W / kg en moyenne pour un gramme de tissu. La valeur SAR la plus élevée rapportée conformément a cette norme lorsqu'elle est correctement portée sur la
téte lors de la certification du produit.



/A WARNING

DO NOT ATTEMPT TO OPEN, SERVICE, OR DISASSEMBLE THE BATTERY | DO NOT SHORT CIRCUIT | MAY EXPLODE IF DISPOSED OF IN FIRE | RISK OF EXPLOSION IF BATTERY IS REPLACED BY AN
INCORRECT TYPE | DISPOSE OR RECYCLE USED BATTERIES ACCORDING TO THE INSTRUCTIONS

SR MM =ML E AT oo D 2ol HoH It A E M H| A =SS IS 13252(PART 1):2010/
IEC 60950-1 : 2005

c € EE @E 218-240390

R-41147460
www.bis.gov.in

@ . A DEPOSER A DEPOSER
%@ FCC ID: APITUNEFLEX2 Cet appareil, ENMAGASIN  EN DECHETERIE
. ses accessoires
Li-ion 00 1C: 6132A-TUNEFLEX2 et cordons G
se recyclent

Points de collecte sur www.quefairedemesdechets.fr



€3 Bluetooth

The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and
any use of such marks by HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated is under license. Other
trademarks and trade names are those of their respective owners.

Google, Android and Google Play are trademarks of Google LLC.

The product contains non-replaceable batteries.
Battery type: 1240, nominal voltage: 3.85V

CMIIT ID: 24)99830H652
#13%75: Harman Intemational Industries, Incorporated



aA NATEL

Agéncia Nacional de Telecomunicagdies

Este produto esta homologado pela Anatel, de acordo com os procedimentos requlamentados
para avaliacao da conformidade de produtos para telecomunicagdes e atende aos requisitos
téenicos aplicados.

Para maiores informagdes, consulte o site da Anatel — www.anatel.gov.br

Este equipamento nao tem direito & protecdo contra interferéncia prejudicial e ndo pode
causar interferéncia em sistemas devidamente autorizados.

Atencao: conforme lei brasileira n° 11.291, a exposicao prolongada a ruidos superiores a
85dB pode causar danos ao sistema auditivo.



Product specifications and app screens are subject to change without notice.
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